R—VRVTR, E7700F vk - sTiER - SAE-61, 21Mpa (3,000psi)

Hanss (v1.2) 2016.Aug
R THEl RILE MRS (B#) RJLE UNC (FERRE) HERVTEHA () RIEHEE—2
No, BREOF wmE M| ReRY | B B R Rc =¥ i H ®k A
1 3/4” 20A | S14-52755 | S14-52752 = 4 T7B
2 17 25A | S14-52754 | S14-52751 | S14-55158 | JS14-66934 T6C, (M4C)
3 11/4” 32A | S14-52774 | S14-52773 | S14-55159 | JS14-66935 T6D, T7D,(M4D)
4 11/2” 40A | S14-52753 | S14-52750 | S14-55160 | JS14-66936 T6E, T7E T6C, T7B
JS14-66937 T6D, T7D
5 27 50A | S15-55473 | S15-55476 | S14-55161 M4E '
(EERDHT) ( )
6 21/2” 65A | S15-55474 | S15-55477 | S14-55162 i T6CC, T67BB, T67CB
T6E, T7E, T6CC, T6DC, T7BB
”» _ _ _ ﬂ ] ) ] ] ]
7 3 80A | S14-52776 | S14-52775 | S14-55163 T67CB. T7DB
8 31/2” 90A | S15-55475 i3 S14-55164 i T6EC, T7EB
9 4”7 100A | S14-52778 3 S14-55165 i T7ED
M4 ) —XR—VF—EA FLURD#TF
No, [ Motor | EE BRES Hi% HAEE—E ETIL
1 SAE-4 | Rcl/4" S15-55385-D SAE-4 (7/16UNF) — Rc1/4" M4C
2 SAE-8 | Rc1/2" S15-55387-0 SAE-8 (1/4UNF) — Rc1/2" M4D, M4E
Rc R SW, (781 JIS/R17)
[ F H O
)] G | J
o
A A 7
/ NN N ey -
E,-"' _‘\__!_/ . %_\_4._/‘ /
_F'I_{'%'_!_'_:*'H_",_ = S I A I s
\ \\_ T —— ." — — — .
\‘“-I - ! \T</ /
| E
BEYAX BUE, ( )ARISVIHTE
No, iee Bifsr 20A 25A 32A 40A 50A 65A 80A 90A 100A
1 A mm 67 74 80 94 102 115 137 152 162
2 B mm 47.6 52.4 58.7 69.8 77.8 89 106.4 120.7 130.1
3 C mm 52 58 73 82 96 108 113 140 152
4 D mm 22.2 26.2 30.2 35.7 42.9 50.8 61.9 69.9 77.8
5 E o) 11 11 13 14 14.5 14 17 17 17
6 F mm 34 34 39 39 39 49 53 | - | e
7 G mm 15.6 22 21 21 25.3 29.2 324 | - |
8 H mm 19 24 26 29 34 44 39 39 39
9 | mm 12 14 14 16 18 20 25 25 25
10 J mm 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
11 K inch Rc 3/4" Rc 1" Rc 1-1/4 Rc 1-1/2" Rc 2" RC 2-1/2" Rc3" | - |
12 L mm 27.7 34.5 43.2 49.1 61.1 77.1 90 102.8 1155
13 M mm 19 25 32 38 50 63 76 89 100
14 N mm 31.8 39.8 445 54 63.5 76.3 92 106.6 117.2
15 O mm 16 - (14) 16 - (17) 19 21 - (20) 21 - (20) 21 - (20) 21 - (23) 26 26
AU M12x50 M12x55 M12x65
16 Lk mm M10x35 M10x40 M12x45 (M12x45) (M12x45) (M12x55) M16x60 M16x65 M16x65
. 3/8"- 3/8"- 7716 - 12 SW, 1/2™- SW, 1/2™ | SW, 518~ | SW, 5/8"- | SW, 5/8-
17 |7 \-l- )£\|~ UNC 16UNCxX 16UNCxX 14UNCx 13UNCxX 13UNCxX 13UNC 11UNCx | 11UNCx | 11UNCx
1"1/2 1"1/2 1"3/4 2" (1"3/4) 2"1/4 x2"1/2 2"1/2 2"1/2 2"1/2
18 | o-Ring | AS568 No,214 No,219 No,222 No,225 No,228 No,232 No,237 No,242 No,245
9 | Hs90/70 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ [ (244) ’
19 ZE |[Kg(sw) 0.7 0.7 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.0 2.7 3.4 35

4-1/2




Parker / Denison-Vane Pumps &M%«
R=VRT AN)VIIS0D & TS5vbFE

(v1.2) 2016.Aug

4-2/2

BRI I A HH (P1) HH (P2)
No Model HA4X RN H4X 2 H4X 30
1 T7BS 40A S14-52753-0 20A S14-52755-0
2 T6CY 40A S14-52753-0 25A $14-52754-0
3 T7DS 50A S15-55473-0 32A S$14-52774-0
4 T7ES 80A S14-52776-0 40A S14-52753-0
5 T7BBS 65A S15-55474-0 20A $14-52755-0 20A S14-52755-0
6 T6CCW 80A S14-52776-0 25A S14-52754-0 25A S14-52754-0
7 T6CCW 80A—50A(%F) S24-97101-0
8 T6DCY 80A S14-52776-0 32A S14-52774-0 25A S14-52754-0
9 T6ECY 90A S15-55475-0 40A $14-52753-0 25A S14-52754-0
10 T7EDS 100A S14-52778-0 40A S$14-52753-0 32A S14-52774-0
RAHITSTIYV PN HH (P1) HH (P2)
No Model H4X LN H4X B H4X 2R
1 T7BS 40A S14-52750-0 20A S$14-52752-0
2 T6CY 40A S14-52750-0 25A $14-52751-0
3 T7DS 50A S15-55476-0 32A $14-52773-0
4 T7ES 80A S14-52775-0 40A S14-52750-0
5 T7BBS 65A S15-55477-0 20A $14-52752-0 20A S14-52752-0
6 T6CCW 80A S14-52775-0 25A S14-52751-0 25A S14-52751-0
7 T6CCW 80A—50A(%F) S14-70159-0
8 T6DCY 80A S14-52775-0 32A S14-52773-0 25A S14-52751-0
9 T6ECY 90A SEEL 40A S14-52750-0 25A S$14-52751-0
10 T7EDS 100A SEEL 40A S$14-52750-0 32A S14-52773-0
) ( ZEMRIEHIEEL)
2o VR (ZR)JL) MARL > # F
No, Code Model SW, Flange No, Model Code
1 S14-52755-0 |SW, 3/4"(20A) Flange kit Metric 1 M4C S$15-55385-D Rc1/4”
2 S14-52754-0 |SwW, 1"(25A) Flange kit Metric 2 M4D, M4E $15-55387-0 Rc1/2”
3 S14-52774-0 |SW, 1.25"(32A) Flange kit Metric
4 S14-52753-0 |SW, 1.5"(40A) Flange kit Metric
5 S15-55473-0 [SW, 2"(50A) Flange kit Metric R—URVITBI7—RIT 579 BmES
6 S15-55474-0 |SW, 2.5"(65A) Flange kit Metric No, Model Code
7 S24-97101-0 [Sw, 3"—2"(4%) Flange kit Metric 1 T7BS S$14-10785-0
8 S14-52776-0 [SW, 3"(80A) Flange kit Metric 2 T6CY S14-10785-0
9 S15-55475-0 [SW, 3.5"(90A) Flange kit Metric 3-1 T7DS S14-08057-0
10 S14-52778-0 [SW, 4"(100A) Flange kit Metric 3-2 T7DS S14-52727-0 / (E type{s FHFF)
No, Code Model Rc, Flange 4 T7ES S$14-52727-0
1 S14-52752-0 [Rc, 3/4"(20A) Flange kit Metric 5 T7BBS S$14-10785-0
2 S14-52751-0 |Rc, 1"(25A) Flange kit Metric 6 T6CCW S14-10785-0
3 S14-52773-0 [Rc, 1.25"(32A) Flange kit Metric 7 T6DCY S14-52727-0
4 S14-52750-0 [Rc, 1.5"(40A) Flange kit Metric 8 T6ECY $14-52727-0
5 S15-55476-0 |Rc, 2"(50A) Flange kit Metric 9 T7EDS S$14-52727-0
6 S15-55477-0 |Rc, 2.5"(65A) Flange kit Metric
7 S14-70159-0 [Rc, 3"—2"(4%) Flange kit Metric R=VRVFTRI— IS vh stk
8 S14-52775-0 |Rc, 3"(80A) Flange kit Metric T7BS (T7B), T6D, T6E,T6EC,
T6C, T6CC T6DC T6ED
Fee G A 108 108 160
‘ B 198.4 214.4 270
1B | c 220.6 234.9 290
D 139.7 196.9 250
] E 114.3 178.2 220
F 12.7 445 56
o IS G 114.3 127 170
H 11.1 17.5 18
< - oH FEI—F éij:ég;jg’) $14-08057 | S14-52727
TT 1N T RO TE 1/2"-13UNC "
| | @ 1 x1"1/4 5/8"L1IUNC M16x45L
E fHBAILE  (M12x25L) x1"1/4

;¥50 T6D,T6DCETESE1TS14-527272 CFH T SLY,




